
N5153 WOODHAVEN COURT, SHIOCTON, WI, 54170
https://www.adashunjones.com

N5153
WOODHAVEN
Court, SHIOCTON,
WI, 54170

$425,000

Discover this exquisite, custom-built 3 BD 2.5 BA sprawling ranch, cherished by a single owner
and nestled in a highly desirable location with a serene, wooded backdrop.. The main level is
home to a tranquil primary suite with a private en suite, two cozy secondary bedrooms, a sun
drenched living room, a full bath, a...

Tiffany
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Brandi
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1996 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Water
Softener-Own,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1996

Tax Amount: 5630.86

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Tankless
Water Heater,Washer

Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x11 Main

Bedroom 3 11x11 Main

Family Room 13x13 Main

Formal Dining Room 13x09 Main

Kitchen 12x09 Main

Living Room 17x12 Main

Dining Room 15x08 Main

Other Room 08x04 Main

Other Room 2 12x11 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Radiant, Wall Unit(s) Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com


